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4 Arriva Derby

Derby to Alvaston via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

Normanton, U
pper D

ale Rd

10

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

19

Allenton, The Mitre

26

Alva
sto

n, B
lue Peter

31

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

36
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane

···
···
···

0620
0625

···

0635
0645
0655
0702
0706
0711

0655
0705
0715
0722
0726
0731

0715
0725
0735
0742
0746
0751

0735
0745
0755
0802
0806
0811

Hol
0755
0805
0815
0822
0826

···

···
···
···
···

0826
0831

0815
0825
0835
0842
0846
0851

0835
0845
0855
0902
0906
0911

0855
0905
0915
0922
0926
0931

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

15
25
35
42
46
51

35
45
55
02
06
11

55
05
15
22
26
31

until

1315
1325
1335
1342
1346
1351

Hol Derbyshire School Holidays Only

Monday to Friday (continued)
Codes
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane

1335
1345
1355
1402
1406
1411

1355
1405
1415
1422
1426
1431

1415
1425
1435
1442
1446
1451

1435
1445
1455
1502
1506

···

Hol
···
···
···
···

1506
1511

1455
1505
1515
1522
1526
1531

1515
1525
1535
1542
1546
1551

1535
1545
1555
1602
1606
1611

1555
1605
1615
1622
1626
1631

1615
1625
1635
1642
1646
1651

1635
1645
1655
1702
1706
1711

1655
1705
1715
1722
1726
1731

1715
1725
1735
1742
1746
1751

1735
1745
1755
1802
1806
1811

Hol Derbyshire School Holidays Only
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4 Arriva Derby

Derby to Alvaston via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

Normanton, U
pper D

ale Rd

10

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

19

Allenton, The Mitre

26

Alva
sto

n, B
lue Peter

31

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

36
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday (continued)
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane

1755
1805
1815
1822
1826
1831

1825
1835
1843
1850
1856
1901

1845
1855
1903
1909
1913

···

1915
1925
1933
1939
1943

···

1945
1955
2003
2009
2013

···

2045
2055
2103
2109
2113

···

Saturday
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane

···
···
···

0620
0625

···

0625
0635
0643
0650
0655

···

0645
0656
0704
0711
0717
0722

0715
0726
0734
0741
0747
0752

0745
0756
0804
0811
0817
0822

0815
0826
0834
0841
0847
0852

0835
0846
0854
0901
0907
0912

0855
0906
0914
0921
0927
0932

0915
0926
0934
0941
0947
0952

0935
0946
0954
1001
1007
1012

0955
1006
1014
1021
1027
1032

1015
1026
1034
1041
1047
1052

1035
1046
1054
1101
1107
1112

1055
1106
1114
1121
1127
1132

Saturday (continued)
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane

1115
1126
1134
1141
1147
1152

1135
1146
1154
1201
1207
1212

1155
1206
1214
1221
1227
1232

1215
1226
1234
1241
1247
1253

1235
1246
1254
1301
1307
1312

1255
1306
1314
1321
1327
1332

1315
1326
1334
1341
1347
1352

1335
1346
1354
1401
1407
1412

1355
1406
1414
1421
1427
1432

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

15
26
34
41
47
52

35
46
54
01
07
12

55
06
14
21
27
32

until

1615
1626
1634
1641
1647
1652

1635
1646
1654
1701
1707
1712
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4 Arriva Derby

Derby to Alvaston via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

Normanton, U
pper D

ale Rd

10

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

19

Allenton, The Mitre

26

Alva
sto

n, B
lue Peter

31

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

36
Approx.
journey times

Saturday (continued)
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane

1655
1706
1714
1721
1727
1732

1715
1726
1734
1741
1747
1752

1745
1756
1804
1811
1817
1822

1815
1826
1834
1841
1847
1852

1845
1855
1903
1909
1913

···

1915
1925
1933
1939
1943

···

1945
1955
2003
2009
2013

···

2045
2055
2103
2109
2113

···

Sunday
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter

0945
0955
1003
1009
1014

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

45
55
03
09
14

until

1645
1655
1703
1709
1714

1745
1755
1803
1809
1814

1845
1855
1903
1909
1914
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4 Arriva Derby

Alvaston to Derby via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

Alva
sto

n, H
arve

y R
d

5

Allenton, O
sm

asto
n Park R

d

11

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

18

Normanton, S
ikh

 Te
mple

26

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

37
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7

···
0600

0607
0614
0622
0633

···
0626

0632
0639
0647
0658

···
0654

0702
0709
0717
0728

0713

0718
0724
0731
0739
0750

0733

0738
0744
0751
0759
0810

0753

0758
0804
0811
0819
0830

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

13

18
24
31
39
50

33

38
44
51
59
10

53

58
04
11
19
30

until

1413

1418
1424
1431
1439
1450

1433

1438
1444
1451
1459
1510

1453

1458
1504
1511
1519
1530

Hol
1513

1518
1524
1531
1539
1550

1533

1538
1544
1551
1559
1610

Hol Derbyshire School Holidays Only

4 Arriva Derby

Alvaston to Derby via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

Alva
sto

n, H
arve

y R
d

5

Allenton, O
sm

asto
n Park R

d

11

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

18

Normanton, S
ikh

 Te
mple

26

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

37
Approx.
journey times
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Monday to Friday (continued)
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7

1553

1558
1604
1611
1619
1630

1613

1618
1624
1631
1639
1650

1633

1638
1644
1651
1659
1710

1653

1658
1704
1711
1719
1730

1713

1718
1724
1731
1739
1750

1733

1738
1744
1751
1759
1810

1753

1758
1804
1811
1819
1830

1813

1818
1824
1831
1839
1850

1834

1839
1845
1852
1900
1911

1901

1906
1912
1919
1927
1938

···
2015

2018
2023
2030
2040

4 Arriva Derby

Alvaston to Derby via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

Alva
sto

n, H
arve

y R
d

5

Allenton, O
sm

asto
n Park R

d

11

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

18

Normanton, S
ikh

 Te
mple

26

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

37
Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Wilmorton, Alvaston Park
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7

0552

0602
0609
0617
0624

···
···

0625

0631
0638
0646
0657

···
···

0655

0701
0708
0716
0727

···
0723

0728
0734
0741
0749
0800

···
0753

0758
0804
0811
0819
0830

···
0823

0828
0834
0841
0849
0900

···
0853

0858
0904
0911
0919
0930

···
0913

0918
0924
0931
0939
0950

···
0933

0938
0944
0951
0959
1010

···
0953

0958
1004
1011
1019
1030

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

···
13

18
24
31
39
50

···
33

38
44
51
59
10

···
53

58
04
11
19
30

until

···
1653

1658
1704
1711
1719
1730
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4 Arriva Derby

Alvaston to Derby via Allenton
Effective from: 12/04/2021

Alva
sto

n, K
eldholme Ln

Alva
sto

n, H
arve

y R
d

5

Allenton, O
sm

asto
n Park R

d

11

Osm
asto

n Park, 
Peak D

rive

18

Normanton, S
ikh

 Te
mple

26

Derby, O
sm

asto
n Road

37
Approx.
journey times

Saturday (continued)
Wilmorton, Alvaston Park
Alvaston, Keldholme Lane
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7

···
1713

1718
1724
1731
1739
1750

···
1733

1738
1744
1751
1759
1810

···
1803

1808
1814
1821
1829
1840

···
1833

1838
1844
1851
1859
1910

···
1903

1908
1914
1921
1929
1940

···
···

2015

2018
2023
2030
2040

Sunday
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, Osmaston Road Stop A7

0915
0919
0924
0931
0942

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

15
19
24
31
42

until

1615
1619
1624
1631
1642

1715
1719
1724
1731
1742

1815
1819
1824
1831
1842


